WG01
WORM GEARS
Industrial Motors
Commercial &
Appliance Motors
Automation
Digital &
Systems

1. Technical data
2. Nameplate
3. Type code
4. Range
5. Design
6. Venting the gear unit
7. Overhung and axial loads
8. Permissible thermal power loss
9. Lubrication
10. Painting
11. Efficiency rating
12. Mounting position
Selection tables
Dimension sheets
6
6
6
7
8
8
8
8
10
10
10
11
11
13
16
3WG01 - Single-stage worm gear unitswww.weg.net
Immediate availability:
because of centralised warehousing
and the modular concept.
Simple installation:
thanks to market-compliant mounting
dimensions and machined surfaces for
positioning in all positions.
Modular concept:
in which the hollow shaft design can
be supplemented with an output shaft,
flange or torque arm.
Versatile in use:
due to the wide ratio range and smart
design concept.
4 WG01 - Single-stage worm gear units www.weg.net4 WG01 - Single-stage worm gear units www.weg.net
Technical data
The WG01 single-stage worm gear units provide a high degree of flexibility. Thanks to their compact design
and wide ratio range, they can be used in a variety of drive solutions. Available in - for the time being - 7 sizes,
the products in the WG01 series are available in different versions with hollow or output shaft, torque arm or
flange and are quickly available worldwide.
Nominal torque Input type Ratio range
Speed range
at 1400 rpm
50 Hz
Power range
50Hz
Output shaft/
Ø hollow shaft
Output flange
Ø
Housing
material
[Nm] [rpm] [kW] [mm] [mm]
W030 20 B14 7.50 - 60.00 23 - 187 0.12 - 0.18 14 x 30 / 14 80
Aluminium
W040 44 B14 7.50 - 100.00 14 - 187 0.12 - 0.37 18 x 40 / 18 110
W050 83 B14 7.50 - 100.00 14 - 187 0.12 - 0.75 25 x 50 / 25 125
W063 164 B5 / B14 5.00 - 100.00 14 - 280 0.25 - 1.5 25 x 50 / 25 180
W075 233 B5 / B14 7.50 - 100.00 14 - 187 0.55 - 3.0 28 x 60 / 28 200
W090 415 B5 / B14 7.50 - 100.00 14 - 187 0.55 - 4.0 35 x 80 / 35 210
W110 727 B5 / B14 7.50 - 100.00 14 - 187 1.1 - 7.5 42 x 80 / 42 280 Cast iron
WG01 Reliability, modern design
and modularity

a Serial number  f QR code with online link to additional product information
b Material number g Motor input
c Type code h Weight
d Gear ratio i Production date
e Quantity and type of lubricant j Country of origin
g
f
j
30-40 - 32x22
WG01
SN:   12589536556
MAT: 12589536556
W030-050-C63
i   50.00 1.2  kg 09/24
0.04  l - ISO VG 320 PG
B14
50 - 36x26
WG01
SN:   12589536
MAT: 12589536
W050-060-C71
i     60.00 3.5 kg 09/24
0.15  l - ISO VG 320 PG
B14
63-90 - 38x28
WG01
SN:   12589536
MAT: 12589536
W090-060-C90
i    60.00 11.8  kg 09/24
1.02  l - ISO VG 320 PG
B14
110 - 48x28
WG01
SN:   12589536
MAT: 12589536
W110-100-C132
i    100.00 35.5  kg 09/24
3.02  l - ISO VG 320 PG
B14
M

Font size: 5,8 pt (1,47 mm)
7WG01 - Single-stage worm gear unitswww.weg.net
3. Type code
W075-060-C80
1 3 4 5 6
WH075-C-3C 100L-04E-...
1 2 3 5 8 9 10 117
1 Type: W = Worm gear unit
Design: B = Output shaft on both sides
F = Flange with output shaft
H = Hollow shaft
O = Flange with hollow shaft
S = Output shaft
T = Hollow shaft with torque arm
The standard version of the gear unit is with hollow shaft. If supplied without a motor,
the output shaft, output flange and torque support are supplied unassembled,
depending on the order.
Size: 030 040 050 060 075 090 110
Ratio: 007 010 015 020 025 030 040 050 060 080 100
Adapter: C = adapter for IEC motor B14A
I = adapter for IEC motor B5
Adapter size:
Motor type: 3C = aluminium motor IE3
Motor frame size: 63 71 80 90S/L 100L L100L 112M 132S L132M
Number of poles: 04 = 4 poles
Power indicator: E F
Motor modules: see Technical Catalogue of gear line WG20
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
63 71 80 90 100 112 132
8 WG01 - Single-stage worm gear units www.weg.net
4. Range
6. Venting the gear unit
  WG01 worm gear units of all sizes are not eqipped with venting screws. They are supplied with lifetime-lubrication.
7. Overhung and axial loads
  The overhung loads (FrN) indicated in the respective selection tables apply to gear units with the force acting on the
shaft center (x=l/2). The permissible overhung loads listed are based on the least favourable loading direction and
calculated for standard shafts and standard bearings.
Other load directions and action can be calculated with equations Q1 to Q3. If transmission elements are placed on the
output shaft, an appropriate factor (fz) has to be taken into consideration when determining the overhung load.
B F H
O
Size W030 W040 W050 W063 W075 W090 W110
Housing material aluminium cast iron
5. Design
Gear wheels Sprockets V-belts Flat belts
fz=1.1
(z≤17)
fz=1.2
(z≤13)
fz=1.1
(z>13)
fz=1.8 fz=2.5
S T
B   Output shaft on both sides (plug-in shaft) O Flange with hollow shaft
F Flange with output shaft S Output shaft (plug-in shaft)
H Hollow shaft T Hollow shaft with torque arm
9WG01 - Single-stage worm gear unitswww.weg.net
l
x